
17.50 

 

 

18.95 

 

 

17.95 

 

 

14.95 

 

14.50

17.50

17.95

Finer Plates

Tuscan Chicken Supreme (GFA) 

In a creamy sauce with parmesan, sundried 

tomatoes and spinach, served with mashed 

potato and crispy cavolo nero cabbage

Slow Roasted Belly Pork (GFA) 

With wholegrain mustard mash, celeriac 

fondant, crispy cavolo nero cabbage, apple 

puree and cider sauce

Salmon Fillet with King Prawns (GFA) 

Salmon fillet in a creamy dill sauce with 

king prawns, served with new potatoes and 

asparagus

Tomato Arrabiata Gnocchi (V/VE) 

Served with basil oil, crispy basil and garlic 

bread

Spinach and Ricotta Tagliatelle (V)

Add Chicken Breast

Add Salmon Fillet

Welcome to 1903, Hooton Pagnell!

We pride ourselves on only using the best, locally sourced ingredients. All our food is cooked fresh to order and so this may sometimes result in a 

slight wait, especially at peak times. If it’s fast food you want, we’re not the place for you. So, grab a drink and relax whilst we wait on you.

M E N U

(V) - Vegetarian (VE) - Vegan (V/VE) - Vegan adjustment available (GFA) - Gluten free available. 

We are a small busy kitchen and so there might be a slight risk of cross contamination. Our menu does not list every ingredient in each dish, please speak 

to your server about any dietary requirements or allergies before ordering.

144 Shay Lane, Walton, Wakefield, West Yorkshire WF2 6LA Telephone 01924 255447 www.thenewinnwalton.co.uk

1.50

9.50 

9.50 
 

9.50 

 
10.50 

 
8.95 

 

9.50

 
8.95

Sandwiches

All served with salad and hand cut chips

Upgrade to Fries

Fish Finger Sandwich 
With tartare sauce and lettuce

Ploughman’s Sandwich 
Slow roasted ham, cheddar cheese and 
piccalilli

Crispy Chicken Wrap 
Crispy chicken with soured cream, chilli jam 
and lettuce

Roast of the Day Baguette 
Served with a pot of gravy

Falafel Wrap or Baguette with Halloumi 
(V) or Vegan Feta (VE) 
With falafel, chilli jam, avocado and salad

Sausage and Caramelised Onion 
Baguette

Vegan Sausage and Caramelised Onion 
Baguette (V/VE)

6.95 

9.50 

 

 

3.50

10.75 

 

3.50

14.50 

14.95

Sharers

Mixed Olives, Bread and Hummus 

(V/VE) (GFA)

Nachos (V) (GFA) 

Tortilla chips topped with melted cheese, 

sour cream, tomato salsa, jalapenos and 

spring onion

Add Beef Chilli/Pulled Beef

Loaded Fries 

With cheese, bacon, sour cream, jalapenos 

and crispy onions

Add Beef Chilli/Pulled Beef

1903 Antipasti Board 

A selection of sliced meats, cheeses and breads

Ploughmans Platter 

Ham hock terrine, cheeses, pork pie, slow 

roasted ham, piccalilli, pickled onions and 

crusty bread

Burgers

All served with hand cut chips, onion rings and 

coleslaw

1903 Beef Burger (GFA) 

With cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, 

and red onion chutney

Mediterranean Chicken Burger (GFA) 

Chicken breast marinated in garlic and thyme 

with garlic mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato and 

red onion

Add Feta

Halloumi and Flat Cap Mushroom Burger 

(V) (GFA) 

With tomato salsa, lettuce and onion

Dirty Burger (GFA) 

Beef burger topped with beef chilli, bacon, crispy 

onions, buffalo mayo, lettuce and pickled red 

onion. Served with a jug of gravy for pouring or 

dipping. This one is messy!

Double up 

Add Bacon/Fried Egg/Black Pudding or 

Blue Cheese 

Add Pulled Beef

 

15.50 

 

15.50 

 

 

1.00

14.50 

 

17.95 

 

 

 

4.00 

 

1.oo 

3.50All served with hand cut chips, onion rings, 

mushrooms and vine tomato

8oz Fillet Steak (GFA) 

10oz Aged Sirloin Steak (GFA)

10oz Rump Steak (GFA)

Add Peppercorn, Diane or Blue Cheese sauce

Gammon (GFA) 

With triple cooked chips, black pudding, 

fried egg and garden peas

Grill

 

31.95

26.95

21.95 

3.50

16.95

Salads

Greek Salad (V) (GFA) 

Red onion, cucumber, tomato, feta and 

oregano with greek dressing

Caesar Salad 

Baby gem lettuce with parmesan, croutons, 

anchovies and Caesar dressing

Add to any salad:

Grilled Chicken Breast

Salmon Fillet

Fishcakes

Falafel 

10.95

 

 

10.95 

 

4.00

4.50

5.00

4.00

Sides

Onion Rings

Triple Cooked Hand Cut Chips

Fries

Seasonal Vegetables

House Salad

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

3.00

Pub Classics

Beer Battered Fish and Chips

Haddock fillet, triple cooked chips and tartare 
sauce served with mushy or garden peas

Large

Small

Add Curry Sauce

1903 Steak Pie 
Homemade steak, ale and potato pie served with 
triple cooked chips or mashed potato, vegetables 
and gravy

Cumberland Sausage 
Served with mashed potato, seasonal vegetables 
and black pudding gravy

Lentil Ragu Lasagne (V/VE) 
Served with garlic bread

Chilli Con Carne (GFA) 
Served with rice and sour cream

Barnsley Chop (GFA) 
Served with mashed potato, seasonal vegetables 
and minted gravy

Beef Lasagne 
Served with garlic bread and salad

 

17.50

13.95

3.00

17.50 
 
 

15.50 
 

14.95

 
15.50

 
17.95 

 

15.50

Starters

Soup of the Day (GFA) 

Soup of the day served with rustic bread roll

Roasted Tomato Bruschetta (VE) (GFA)

Asian Style Pork Belly (GFA) 

Served in a soy, ginger and garlic glaze, topped 

with fresh chillies and spring onion

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V) (GFA) 

Served with crusty bread

Crispy Chilli Chicken (GFA) 

Served on a bed of mixed leaf salad 

with chilli jam

Garlic King Prawns (GFA) 

In a spicy tomato sauce served with crusty bread

Breaded Brie (V) 

Served with salad leaves and chilli jam

Ham Hock Terrine  

Served with crusty bread and piccalilli

Smoked Haddock and Salmon Fishcakes 

Served with salad leaves and tartare sauce

6.25 

6.50

7.50 

 

6.50

 

6.95 

 

8.50 

6.50 

6.95 

7.50

1903, Hooton Pagnell Village, Doncaster DN5 7BT

Telephone: 01302 201397

info@1903hootonpagnell.co.uk   www.1903hootonpagnell.co.uk


