

1903, Hooton Pagnell Village, Doncaster DN5 7BT Telephone: 01302 201397 info@1903hootonpagnell.co.uk www.1903hootonpagnell.co.uk

MENU

Welcome to 1903, Hooton Pagnell!

We pride ourselves on only using the best, locally sourced ingredients. All our food is cooked fresh to order and so this may sometimes result in a slight wait, especially at peak times. If it's fast food you want, we're not the place for you. So, grab a drink and relax whilst we wait on you.

Starters

Soup of the Day (GFA)	
Soup of the day served with rustic bread roll	
Roasted Tomato Bruschetta (VE) (GFA)	
Asian Style Pork Belly (GFA)	
Served in a soy, ginger and garlic glaze, topped	
with fresh chillies and spring onion	
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (V) (GFA)	
Served with crusty bread	
Crispy Chilli Chicken (GFA)	
Served on a bed of mixed leaf salad	
with chilli jam	
Garlic King Prawns (GFA)	
In a spicy tomato sauce served with crusty bread	
Breaded Brie (V)	
Served with salad leaves and chilli jam	
Ham Hock Terrine	
Served with crusty bread and piccalilli	
Smoked Haddock and Salmon Fishcakes 7.50	
Served with salad leaves and tartare sauce	

Sharers

Mixed Olives, Bread and Hummus	6.95
(V/VE) (GFA)	
Nachos (V) (GFA)	9.50
Tortilla chips topped with melted cheese,	
sour cream, tomato salsa, jalapenos and	
spring onion	
Add Beef Chilli/Pulled Beef	3.50
Loaded Fries	10.75
With cheese, bacon, sour cream, jalapenos	
and crispy onions	
Add Beef Chilli/Pulled Beef	3.50
1903 Antipasti Board	14.50
A selection of sliced meats, cheeses and breads	
Ploughmans Platter	14.95
Ham hock terrine, cheeses, pork pie, slow	
roasted ham, piccalilli, pickled onions and	
crusty bread	
Grill	

mushrooms and vine tomato31.958oz Fillet Steak (GFA)26.9510oz Aged Sirloin Steak (GFA)26.95

All served with hand cut chips, onion rings,

Pub Classics

Beer Battered Fish and Chips	
Haddock fillet, triple cooked chips and tartare	
sauce served with mushy or garden peas	
Large	17.50
Small	13.95
Add Curry Sauce	3.00
1903 Steak Pie	17.50
Homemade steak, ale and potato pie served with	
triple cooked chips or mashed potato, vegetables	
and gravy	
Cumberland Sausage	15.50
Served with mashed potato, seasonal vegetables	
and black pudding gravy	
Lentil Ragu Lasagne (V/VE)	14.95
Served with garlic bread	
Chilli Con Carne (GFA)	15.50
Served with rice and sour cream	
Barnsley Chop (GFA)	17.95
Served with mashed potato, seasonal vegetables	
and minted gravy	
Beef Lasagne	15.50
Served with garlic bread and salad	

Burgers

All served with hand cut chips, onion rings and coleslaw	
1903 Beef Burger (GFA)	15.50
With cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, and red onion chutney	
Mediterranean Chicken Burger (GFA) Chicken breast marinated in garlic and thyme with garlic mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato and red onion	15.50
Add Feta	1.00
Halloumi and Flat Cap Mushroom Burger	14.50
(V) (GFA) With tomato salsa, lettuce and onion	
Dirty Burger (GFA)	17.95
Beef burger topped with beef chilli, bacon, crispy onions, buffalo mayo, lettuce and pickled red onion. Served with a jug of gravy for pouring or dipping. This one is messy!	, , , , ,
Double up	4.00
Add Bacon/Fried Egg/Black Pudding or	-
Blue Cheese	1.00
Add Pulled Beef	3.50
Sides	

Outon Dimon	

Finer Plates

Tuscan Chicken Supreme (GFA) 1	7.50
In a creamy sauce with parmesan, sundried	
tomatoes and spinach, served with mashed	
potato and crispy cavolo nero cabbage	
Slow Roasted Belly Pork (GFA) 1	8.95
With wholegrain mustard mash, celeriac	
fondant, crispy cavolo nero cabbage, apple	
puree and cider sauce	
Salmon Fillet with King Prawns (GFA) 1	7.95
Salmon fillet in a creamy dill sauce with	
king prawns, served with new potatoes and	
asparagus	
Tomato Arrabiata Gnocchi (V/VE) 1	4.95
Served with basil oil, crispy basil and garlic	
bread	
Spinach and Ricotta Tagliatelle (V) 14	4.50
Add Chicken Breast 1	7.50
Add Salmon Fillet 1	7.95

Salads

Greek Salad (V) (GFA)1	0.95
Red onion, cucumber, tomato, feta and	
oregano with greek dressing	
Caesar Salad1	0.95
Baby gem lettuce with parmesan, croutons,	
anchovies and Caesar dressing	
Add to any salad:	
Grilled Chicken Breast	4.00
Salmon Fillet	4.50
Fishcakes	5.00
Falafel	4.00

Sandwiches

All served with salad and hand cut chips	
Upgrade to Fries	1.50
Fish Finger Sandwich With tartare sauce and lettuce	9.50
Ploughman's Sandwich Slow roasted ham, cheddar cheese and piccalilli	9.50
Crispy Chicken Wrap Crispy chicken with soured cream, chilli jam and lettuce	9.50
Roast of the Day Baguette Served with a pot of gravy	. 10.50
Falafel Wrap or Baguette with Halloumi (V) or Vegan Feta (VE) With falafel, chilli jam, avocado and salad	. 8.95
Sausage and Caramelised Onion Baguette	9.50
Vegan Sausage and Caramelised Onion Baguette (V/VE)	. 8.95

100z Rump Steak (GFA)	21.95
Add Peppercorn, Diane or Blue Cheese sauce	3.50
Gammon (GFA)	16.95
With triple cooked chips, black pudding,	
fried egg and garden peas	

Union Kings	4.50
Triple Cooked Hand Cut Chips	4.50
Fries	4.50
Seasonal Vegetables	4.50
House Salad	3.00

(V) - Vegetarian (VE) - Vegan (V/VE) - Vegan adjustment available (GFA) - Gluten free available.

We are a small busy kitchen and so there might be a slight risk of cross contamination. Our menu does not list every ingredient in each dish, please speak to your server about any dietary requirements or allergies before ordering.



144 Shay Lane, Walton, Wakefield, West Yorkshire WF2 6LA Telephone 01924 255447 www.thenewinnwalton.co.uk